

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2364 OF 2005

V. SREERAMACHANDRA AVADHANI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAIK ABDUL RAHIM & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the respondent, put
up in the next week.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master